F5100 STOVE MAIN ASSEMBLY
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Part #

051-539
156-004
051-005

051-513
051-515
051-912
846-515
910-157/P
910-138
910-140
910-142
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Description

Cast Door Assembly
Side Heat Shield RH
Side Heat Shield LH
Firebox Assembly
Pedestal Assembly

Rear Heat Shield Assembly
Airmate 8"

Fan-Free Standing Stove
Replacement Motor
Auto/Manual Switch
Hi/Off/Lo switch

Fan Thermodisc
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Part #

051-538
051-018
051-530
063-954
051-067
051-221
936-074
051-003
051-509
106-561
156-241
051-006
051-085
051-510
919-550

parts list

Description

Removable Arm Assembly

Handle Holder

Catalytic Combustor Assembly (not shown)
Airtube 1" x 23" long

Thermometer

Cast Bypass Door

Gasket Bypass Door (per foot)

Stainless Steel Smoke Deflector

Door Hinge Assembly

Door Catch assembly

Removable Cast Handle

L/R stainless steel firebox filler

Gasket Bypass Frame

Bypass Frame 3 bolt assembly (ea)
Manual

F5100 Regency Freestanding Woodstove
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F5100 STOVE BRICK LAYOUT

051-960 Brick Set Complete

| Fire bricks |

4-1/2"x 9"
2"x9"

3-1/2" x 4-1/2"
1-3/4" x 4-1/2"
2"x7"
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DOOR ASSEMBLY
Part # Description
1 156-514 REMOVABLE CASTHANDLE ASSEMBLY
2 051-515/P ALIGNER ASSEMBLY
3 051-231 CAST DOOR METALLIC BLACK
4 948-155 HINGE PIN
5 940-384/P GLASS CERAMIC
6 936-243 TAPE 7/8 WINDOW ADHESIVE
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Part #
051-058
051-056
936-077
904-809
904-146
0904-513
051-057

parts list |35

Description

GASKET BRACKET TOP/BOTTOM

GLASS / GASKET FRAME

5/8 MEDIUM DENSITY (936-077)

SCREW 1/4-20 x 3/8 TUSS HD PHIL ZINC PD (ea)
SCREW #10 x 1/2 SELF TAP PAN HD PHILIPS (ea)
HEX BOLT 1/4-20 x 3/4 LG. (ea)

SIDE GASKET BRACKET (ea)
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